102    I  GEL DOCUMENTATION GEL DOCUMENTATION   I   103
VISIT www.cleaVerScIenTIfIc.co.uk
or call +44 (0) 1788 565300
for More InforMaTIon
VISIT www.cleaVerScIenTIfIc.co.uk
or call +44 (0) 1788 565300
for More InforMaTIon
uV
transilluminators
safeView
orDerinG information
Safeview BLUE Light Transilluminator 21 x 21cm
Accessories
CSL-UVPS22 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x 22cm
CSL-UVPS27 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x 27cm
tecHnical sPecification
Filter Size 21 x 21cm
Light Source 470nm BLUE LED’s
Size 340 x 270 x 130mm
Weight 5Kg
Voltage 110- 240V (Selectable)
orDerinG information
CSLUVTS254 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 312 nm
CSLUVTS365 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/312 nm
CSLUVTSDUO365L UV transilluminator, small, 21 x  21 cm, 312/365 nm
CSLUVTS254L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 312 nm
CSLUVTS365L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 365 nm
CSLUVTSDUOL UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312L UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/312 nm
Replacement Parts and Accessories
CSL-Txxx 8W UV bulb  (xxx = 254 nm, 312 nm or 365 nm)
CSL-UVPS22 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x 22 cm
CSL-UVPS27 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x 27 cm